
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

5A 

5 

78 

35 

50 

18 

73 

6 

92 

Name 

Darwin Agena 

Amber Stephenson 

Victor Corda 

John Peruto 

Michael Buck 

David Rosenblum 

Antonio Esposito 

Ronald Lombardo 

Patrick Boova 

Class 

12aMP2 

8CP 

12aMP3 

12bMP2 

8CP 

12bMP3 

12bMP3 

6TAS 

8BS 

Best Tm 

1:35.509 

1:37.787 

1:37.982 

1:41.540 

1:42.191 

1:44.707 

1:45.176 

1:48.616 

1:51.956 

2nd Best 

1:35.587 

1:38.177 

1:38.208 

1:41.785 

1:42.300 

1:44.821 

1:45.537 

1:48.887 

1:53.286 

Year 

1989 

1963 

2014 

1985 

1972 

1999 

2012 

1966 

1972 

Make/Model 

Porsche S2 

Lotus Super Seven 

Ford Mustang 

Mercedes-Benz 190 E 

Datsun 240Z 

Audi TT 

Audi TTrs 

Ford Mustang 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Engine 

3000 

1498 

302 

2300 

2400 

1800 

2500 

1962 

Color 

Blue/White 

Black/Gold 

White 

Black 

Red/White 

Red 

White/Orange/Black 

White/Black 

Yellow 

Hometown 

Doylestown PA 

Wilmington DE 

Milton MA 

Ambler PA 

West Milford NJ 

Mays Landing NJ 

Wellsboro PA 

Tuxedo Park NY 

Pottstown PA 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA New Jersey SpeedTour 

Group  6 8 10 12 

Group 6 8 10 12 Practice 

Practice started at 16:29:34 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

7/29/2022 16:30 


